1

OCTOBER
WEST NOBLE PRIMARY SCHOOL

LUNCH MENU
2024-2025

3

4

Meatballs w/ Marinana
Garlic Bread Stick
Broccoli

Mandarin Oranges
Milk

PT CONFERENCE
Staff Day

Beef Taco

Soft Tortilla

Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese
Black Beans

Milk

Hot Dog
Sweet Potatoe Fries

Apple Sauce
Milk

7

8

9

10

11

French Toast Sticks
Sausage Links
Potato Coins
Peaches

Milk

Beefy Nachos & Cheese
Tortilla Chips

Kidney Beans
Pineapple

Milk

Cheese Quesadilla
Garden Salad w Ranch
Mixed Berries

Milk

Spaghetti w Meatsauce
Garlic Breadstick
Green Beans

Banana

Milk

Corn Dog
Diced Carrots
Smurf Sauce
Milk

14

15

16

17

18

Chicken Filet
Dinner Roll w Butter
Potato Smiles
Orange

Milk

Mac & Cheese
Breadstick
Sausage Patty
Broccoli
Cherry Cocktail
Milk

Turkey Cheese Hot Pocket
Glazed Carrots
Strawberries

Milk

FALL BREAK

FALL BREAK

21

22

23

24

25

Hamburger
Broccoli
Diced Pears
Milk

Chicken Rotini Noodles
Buttered Bread

Diced carrots

Mandarin Oranges
Milk

Bosco Cheese Stick
Yogurt Parfait
Granola

Green Beans

Diced Mango

Milk

Walking Taco

Corn Chips

Lettuce, Tomato & Cheese
Refried Beans

Red Grapes

Milk

Fish Sticks
Waffle Fries
Applesauce
Milk

28

29

30

31

Pancakes w Syrup
Sausage Links
Potato Triangles
Peaches

Milk

Menu is subject to change.

Sloppy Joe

Trix Yogurt

Sliced Carrots
Pineapple Chunks
Milk

Pizza Crunchers

Broccoli
Side Kick
Milk

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

Turkey Cheese Sandwich
Mozzeralla Stick

Baby Carrots

Apple Slices

Milk

Breakfast $ 1.45
Lunch $2.60

Milk .50¢

Adult Breakfast $2.50
Adult Lunch $4.60

Extra milk with your meal
or if you carry your lunch
the cost is .50¢

If your child has a food allergy,
please turn in a current doctor's
slip to the school nurse.

Sharon Bennett
WNP Food Service Manager,
ext. 4035

Debbie Rodriguez
Director of Food Service
ext. 5035

Milk is served with Breakfast
and Lunch

Milk served with all meals.



